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Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Gabe Soltz6118
1287406 Metropolitan

9.800 9.800 9.10010.400 9.50010.100 58.700
1 2 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Greyson Danner6103
1209861 Emerald City

9.400 10.300 8.5009.100 8.7009.500 55.500
2 1T 3 7T 3 2 2 

2 

Joshua Brunson6126
1047870 black hills

8.000 10.300 8.6008.500 8.3009.700 53.400
8 1T 7T 6T 2 3T 3 

3 

Simon Porter6107
1293221 Emerald City

8.800 8.400 8.6009.800 8.3009.200 53.100
4 7 2 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Benjamin Taylor6119
1014019 Metropolitan

9.100 9.100 9.2009.000 6.5008.900 51.800
3 4T 4T 2T 5 10 5 

5 

William Guthrie6106
1229026 Emerald City

8.700 8.600 8.8008.800 8.3008.300 51.500
5 5T 5 4T 9 3T 6 

6 

Ethan Nguyen6113
1287413 Metropolitan

8.300 8.500 8.8008.500 7.4008.800 50.300
7T 6 7T 4T 6 8T 7 

7 

Andrew Chouinard6102
1210088 Emerald City

7.700 9.100 8.7007.700 7.9008.700 49.800
10 4T 9 5 7 4T 8 

8 

Oleg Rodionov6117
1483630 Metropolitan

7.500 8.100 8.5008.300 7.9008.600 48.900
11 9 8 7T 8 4T 9 

9 

Grady Dunn6104
1488725 Emerald City

7.000 8.600 9.2007.600 7.4007.900 47.700
12 5T 10 2T 10 8T 10 

10 

Ethan Mason6124
1137942 Mid-Columbia

8.400 8.300 8.6007.100 7.7007.300 47.400
6 8T 12 6T 12 6 11 

11 

Henry Schnackenberg6108
1317766 Emerald City

7.900 9.500 8.8008.600 6.0006.400 47.200
9 3 6 4T 14 11 12 

12 

Jairus Forehand6110
1449904 LEGA

8.300 7.500 9.3007.400 6.9007.700 47.100
7T 10 11T 1 11 9 13 

13 

Jaziah Washington6128
1406227 black hills

6.800 9.100 7.9009.000 7.5005.600 45.900
13 4T 4T 8 15 7 14 

14 

James Alvine6109
1496320 LEGA

5.000 8.300 9.2007.400 7.8007.200 44.900
14 8T 11T 2T 13 5 15 

15 
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